VOLANT AIR INTAKE SYSTEMS

PART NO.

198466

INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
WWW.VOLANTPERFORMANCE.CUM

TECH SUPPORT: (909> 4/6-7/223

198466 PARTS LIST

VOLANT FILTER BOX

3/4* HOSE FITTING

1/2* RUBBER GROMMET

VOLANT FILTER BOX ADAPTER

6 MM BOLT

3/16" GASKET

—_| -] -

VOLANT AIR DUCT

1/2*-20 BOLTS

16 1/2 RUBBER TRIM W/SPONGE

—

POWERCORE FILTER W/CLAMP

1/2*-20 TRUSS HEAD SCREWS

3 172" HUMP HOSE

#048 CLAMP

174" WASHERS

3 172" X 3 RUBBER REDUCER

#056 CLAMPS

[EVG RPN I IR IR N

174" LOCK WASHERS

VOLANT BRACKET

-lw| e~

E AT RIS R B

S5/8" HOSE FITTING

174" RUBBER WASHERS

THROTTLE BODY

#048 CLAMP

3 12" X 3
RUBBER REDUCER

#0356 CLAMP

3/4*

_H_ 5/87 X 4 1/2' HOSE

5/8" HOSE FITTING

HOSE FITTING

3/4* X 3 1/2" HOSE

VOLANT AIR
INTAKE DUCT

©

#056
CLAMP

1/2* GROMMET FOR FLOW SENSOR

VOLANT FILTER BOX
16 172
TS RUBBER TRIM
—4 5 _ _ _ W/SPONGE
olan '
L1 _ [
P e__ja_f_m_A_n_c_e_ _ _ _ _ _ POWERCORE
i _ |1 FILTER
I _ 1 wW/CLAMP
G
- :/ra
6 MM BOLT |ff| NOTE: BOTTOM END
174" LOCK WASHER || ATTACHES TO THE
1/4" WASHER m VEHICLE INNER FENDER
FILTER &/ WELL.
BOX
ADAPTER
MASS FLOW SENSOR TOP VIEW
(4> LOCK wasHers B[] B
3 1/2* HUMP HOSE 4> 1/4"-20 BOLTS (=1
O =1
] ] Perteomnan
=1
3/16" ||
#056 GASKET VOLANT BRACKET
CLAMP =11 [| 174 washeR
=T — 174 LOCK WASHER
(4> 1/4* RUBBER WASHERS o) 1/4%-20 BOLT

(4> 1/74"-20 TRUSS HEAD SCREWS



